XMV660
Series
XMV660 MV drive goes one step further in achieving high
performance by implementing proven low voltage technology
within a modular and reliable configuration.  An input phase
shift transformer powers low voltage cells that are combined in
series producing a quasi–sinusoidal current and voltage output
wave with a reduced dV/dt and THDi level. It is designed under

Electromagnetic compatibility Directiva EMC 2004/108/EC, IEC/EN 61800-3, IEEE 519-1992
VSD design and construction IEC/EN 61800-4 General requirements,  IEC/EN 61800-5-1 Safety,   IEC/EN 60146-
1-1 Semiconductor converters
MV transformer IEC/EN 60076 -1, -11,   IEC/EN 60146-1-3,   IEC/EN 61378-1
NOTES	 [1] Other configurations, consult Power Electronics.
	 [2] Harmonics are below the limits defined in IEEE519 for all ISC/IL.
	 [3] Tamb>40°C requires special transformer design, <0°C will be equipped with heating.
STANDARD RATINGS - XMV660
XMV660 4.16kV
CODE
NOMINAL
CURRENT (A)
MOTOR POWER
(kW) (HP)[1]
XMV66050 416 50 298 400
XMV66060 416 60 336 450
XMV66070 416 70 373 500
XMV66080 416 80 447 600
XMV66090 416 90 522 700
XMV66100 416 100 597 800
XMV66120 416 120 671 900
XMV66130 416 130 746 1000
XMV66160 416 160 932 1250
XMV66200 416 200 1119 1500
XMV66230 416 230 1305 1750
XMV66260 416 260 1491 2000
XMV66290 416 290 1678 2250
XMV66300 416 300 1752 2350
XMV66320 416 320 1864 2500
XMV66360 416 360 2051 2750
XMV66390 416 390 2237 3000
XMV66450 416 450 2610 3500
XMV66520 416 520 2983 4000
XMV66580 416 580 3356 4500
Other under request
XMV660 6.6kV
CODE
NOMINAL
CURRENT (A)
MOTOR POWER
(kW)[2] (HP)
XMV66045 066 45 400 536
XMV66050 066 50 450 603
XMV66055 066 55 500 671
XMV66060 066 60 560 751
XMV66070 066 70 630 845
XMV66080 066 80 710 952
XMV66090 066 90 800 1073
XMV66100 066 100 900 1207
XMV66110 066 110 1000 1341
XMV66140 066 140 1250 1676
XMV66150 066 150 1400 1877
XMV66180 066 180 1600 2146
XMV66200 066 200 1800 2414
XMV66220 066 220 2000 2682
XMV66250 066 250 2240 3004
XMV66270 066 270 2500 3353
XMV66300 066 300 2800 3755
XMV66350 066 350 3150 4224
XMV66390 066 390 3550 4761
XMV66440 066 440 4000 5364
XMV66500 066 500 4500 6035
XMV66550 066 550 5000 6705
Other under request
CONFIGURATION TABLE - XMV660
DIMENSIONS - XMV660
[1] Total height with redundant cooling option (RC).